Siegling – total belting solutions
SIDEWALLS
siegling transilon
conveyor and processing belts
R
ef
. n
o.

1)   May be lower for special applications.
Please contact us.
Type key
Pitch p [mm]
Hardness [Shore A]
Colour
Material
FWG  5 x 40 / P67 - V60 green
Height h [mm]
Reinforced fabric
Flat profile sidewall
Thickness t [mm]
Key
p
t
w
5 mm
h
Please note: the values stated are nominal and can fluctuate in a belt whose width is a result of
production processes. Our products are constantly adapted to market requirements. Consequently,
changes in technical parameters can occasionally occur.
Therefore, please see the current product data sheets for specific information on designs and
calculations.
PCV
 E 10/M V1/V10 green 900066 2.85 3.3 6 60 -10/+70 exceptionally robust
 E 10/M V1/V10 MT white FDA 900092 2.85 3.3 6 60 -10/+70 exceptionally robust
 E 12/2 U0/V7 green 900045 2.85 3.4 10 60 -10/+70
 E 12/2 U0/V20 MT-NA white FDA 900050 3.7 4.4 10 60 -10/+70 non-antistatic
Urethane
 E 6/2 U0/U2-M green FDA 906191 1.9 2 5.5 50 -30/+100 exceptionally laterally stiff
 E 8/2 U0/U2 green FDA 900320 1.4 1.6 6.5 40/25 (Z) -30/+100
 E 8/2 U0/U8 transparent FDA 900024 2 2.2 7.5 60 -30/+100
 NP 6698 (E 14/2 U0/U4-M MT white FDA) 906698 2.9 3 16 50 -30/+100 exceptionally laterally stiff,
ideal for welding profiles and sidewalls
 E 18/H U0/U2 MT white FDA 906420 1.75 1.75 21 20 1) -30/+100
only limited suitability for
swan neck conveyors
Polyester
 E 12/2 E0/E3 MT-TT transparent 900348 1.7 1.8 10.5 50 1) -30/+100
 E 18/3 E0/E3 MT-TT transparent 900350 2.6 2.8 14 60 -30/+100
Recommended
conveyor belt types